Tree of Lights

Presented by Partners of RAMC Scholarship Committee benefiting area students with nursing & health related scholarships.

Each light is a minimum of \$5

All gifts will be displayed and names will be honored during our lighting ceremony on November 30, 2023 at 5:30 PM. Everyone is welcome.

For more information please see RAMCHEALTH.COM or call 608-768-6247

Lights can be given:

White: Light of Hope, Light of Peace, Light of Memory Blue: Light of Honor, Light of Tribute, Light of Salute Red: Light of Love, Light of Awareness, Light of Courage

Digital and printable forms can be found on RAMCHEALTH.COM, at Reedsburg Area Medical Center, in the Gift Shop at RAMC or on the back of this flyer.

We offer a selection of secure payment options for your convenience!
Credit card - Stop into our Gift Shop (\$1 convenience fee applies)
Cash - Stop into our Gift Shop or contact 608-768-6247
Check (payable to Partners of RAMC)
Venmo - @partnersoframc or scan the QR code



Mail to: RAMC Tree of Lights C/O Carey Craker 2000 N Dewey Ave Reedsburg, WI 53959



Tree of Lights Scholarship Drive

Your gift will help us assist area students preparing for nursing or other health-related careers.

This gift is given in

White Light	Blue Light	Red Light
Light of Hope	Light of Honor	Light of Love
Light of Peace	Light of Tribute	Light of Awareness
Light of Memory	Light of Salute	Light of Courage
Please indicate color below with name		

One name per line. A minimum of \$5 for each light.

Total gift given: <u>\$</u>Given by:_____ Address:_____

Phone: _____Date: _____

Do you wish to have your gift & name displayed? _____Yes _____No

Please mail or return form to:

Reedsburg Area Medical Center Tree of Lights / Carey Craker 2000 North Dewey Ave Reedsburg, WI 53959

Please join us on November 30, 2023 at 5:30 PM as we light the tree and honor your lights.



